
6/29/22, 12:08 PM CPTU | Central Procurement Technical Unit

https://cptu.gov.bd/contract-award-details/contract-awards-12592.html 1/2

Invitation for Contract Awards Detail

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Ministry/Division : Ministry of Energy, Power and
Minearal Resources

Agency : Sustainable and Renewable
Energy Development Authority
(SREDA)

Procuring Entity Name : Project Director, Technical
Assistance for Renewable
Energy Resource Assessment
and Piloting (TARERAP) Project

Procuring Entity Code :

Procuring Entity District : Dhaka

Contract Award for : Services

Invitation/Proposal Reference No : 27.02.0000.000.07.001.21-108,
date: 02 June 2021

KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method : ICT

Tendering Method : Quality and Cost Based
Selection(QCBS)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Funds : Development Budget
Grant/Credit

Development Partner (if applicable) : IDA

PARTICULAR INFORMATION

Project/Programme Name (if applicable) :

Tender/Proposal Package No : S7

Tender/Proposal Package Name : Consultancy Services for
Installation of MET Masts for
Wind Data Collection

Date of Advertisement : 02/06/2021

Date of Notification of Award : 20/06/2022

Date of Contract Signing : 20/06/2022



6/29/22, 12:08 PM CPTU | Central Procurement Technical Unit

https://cptu.gov.bd/contract-award-details/contract-awards-12592.html 2/2

Proposed Date of Contract Completion : 19 October 2024

No. of Tenders/Proposals Sold : 12

No. of Tenders/Proposals Received : 4

No. of Tenders/Proposals Responsive : 2

INFORMATION ON AWARD

Brief Description of Contract : To establish MET Masts at two
identified locations, collect wind
data and assess the potential for
wind energy generation at these
locations

Contract Value : BDT 66,970,314.69

Name of Supplier/Contractor/Consultant : JV of Harness Energy, LLC
(USA) and Global Renewable
Energy Ltd. (Dhaka)

Location of Supplier/Contractor/Consultant : Lead Partner: 201 Murray
Street, PO Box 603, Niwot, CO
80554, USA, JV Partner: S-231,
Bir Shreshtho Shahid Sipahi
Mostafa Kamal Stadium Market,
Kamalapur, Mugda, Dhaka-1214

Location of Delivery/Works/Consultancy : Dhaka

Is the Contract Signed with the same person stated in the NOA : Yes

If No give reason why :

Was the Contract Singed in due time? : Yes

If No give reason why :

ENTITY DETAILS

Name of Authorised Officer : Md. Golam Sarware Kainat

Designation of Authorised Officer : Project Director (Joint
Secretary)


